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PANTHELLA FLOOR

PAN-F / A-21/IF medium / 120V / White opal acrylic / -/ -/ -/ 10000155551

The fixture emits a soft and comfortable illumination. The
hemispherical shade reflects the light downwards, and
the material used ensures that the majority of the light is
spread diffusely in the room from the surface of the
shade.

Verner Panton

Vemer Panton (1926-1998) is famous for his inspirational and colorful personality. A unique person with a
special sense for color, shape, light function and space. Over the course of his career, Panton introduced a
series of modem lamps with personalities unlike any of his Scandinavian contemporaries.
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Product info

Environmental Product Specification
This product is compliant with the requirements contained in the European Directives, RoHS Directive 2011/65
and 2015/863. This product is designed so that 100% of the product can be disassembled and reused.

Mounting
Cord type: White. Cord length: 11°. Switch: In-line on/off foot switch provided.

Finish

White, opal acrylic.

Materials

Base: White, injection molded ABS. Shade: Injection molded white opal acrylic. Housing: White, injection molded

ABS. Stem: White, steel.

Sizes and weight
Width x Height x Length (in.) | 19.7 x 51.4 x 19.7 Max 12.4 Ibs

Compliance
cULus, Dry location.

Light source
A-21/IF medium

Related products

Panthella 250 Table Lamp Panthella 320 Table Lamp Panthella 160 Portable

Panthella 400 Table Lamp
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Light distribution diagrams
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Spare parts & accessories

Product

Polar
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PANTHELLA FLOOR SHADE HOLDER CLEAR
PANTHELLA FLOOR TUBE
PANTHELLA FLOOR UPPER TRUMPET

PANTHELLA FLOOR LEGS WITH NUT & WASHER

PANTHELLA FLOOR DIFFUSER V2

PANTHELLA FLOOR BAYONET BASE V2

PANTHELLA FLOOR SHADE V2

PANTHELLA FLOOR TUBE PAINTED V2
PANTHELLA FLOOR UPPER TRUMPET V2

PANTHELLA FLOOR/TABLE TOP NUT CHROME

Data specifications

Colour

louis poulsen

White opal acrylic

Length

5744610052
5744163295
5744163305
5744610531
5744167518
5744167521
5744167547
5744167550
5744167563

5744610049

19.7

louispoulsen.com



Width 19.7
Built-in Height -
Class -
Standby (W) -
Inrush Current -
Kelvin -
SDCM -
Watt -
Light control -
UGR Transversal / Axial 16.8/12.2

Driver life -
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Height 51.4
IP class 20
Net Weight 12.4

Power Factor (P =100 % / P = 50 %) -
Light source A-21/IF medium
CRI -
Lumen -
Efficacy -
Min. Dim Level (%) -

L80B50 (hours) -
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